Ref. No - NITJSR/ESS/CD/2022-23/418

List of Provisionally Ineligible Candidates for the Test/Interview to the post of Assistant Professor,
AGP-8000 vide Advt. No. - NITJSR/ESS/CD/2021-22/1622 and NITJSR/ESS/CD/2022-23/199

Department - Computer Science and Engineering

National Institute of Technology Jamshedpur
An Institution of National importance under MHRD, Government of India

Date - 02/07/2022

Si#| Application Number | Name Category| ____ Remarks

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0074

NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0043

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0076

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0073

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0040

NITJSR/SD/AG3/MCA/0002

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0060

NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0009

NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0044

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0007

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0048

NITJSR/SD/AG3/MCA/0003

NITJSR/RA/AG3/MCA/0009

NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0030

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0061

NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0029

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0054

ANANT
VITTHALRAO Gen
NIMKAR
ANSHUL VERMA | SC
APURBA DAS Gen
ASHUTOSH
MISHRA Gen
BANAVATH o
BALAJI NAIK
BRIJESH KUMAR
CHAURASIA OBC
BUNIL KUMAR Gon
BALABANTARAY
CHINNARAO -
KURANGI
DHARMVEER
KUMAR YADAV OBC
DIBYAJYOT!
GUHA Gen
DINESH KUMAR
PRADHAN OBC
DR ANAND
MOHAN OBC
DR. ARUN
KUMAR ST
MARANDI
DR. BANAVATH o7
BALAJI NAIK

sc
DR. DHANANJOY
BHAKTA

sc
DR, DILIP KUMAR|

CHOUBEY

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
No/Less Teaching/Research experience
from Institute/Industry of repute.

No proof of experience.

No/Less valid experience.

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

No/Less valid experience.

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
No/Less teaching experience in Pay-
Scale.

Credit point less than 20.

No/Less Teaching/Research experience
from Institute/Industry of repute.

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).

No/Less teaching experience in Pay-
Scale.

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).

No/Less valid experience.



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0058

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0038

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0013

NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0039

NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0042

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0026

NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0010

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0033
NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0028
NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0044

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0012

NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0038

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0070

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0035

NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0033

NITJSR/RA/AG3/MCA/0006

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0080

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0011

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0063

NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0015

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0023

NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0045

NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0003

NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0064
NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0008

DR. GITOSREE
KHAN

DR. P. DILEEP
KUMAR REDDY

DR. PAWAN
KUMAR SINGH

DR. PRAMOD
KUMAR YADAV

DR.
SHIBSANKAR
DAS

DR. SUJAY SAHA
DR.P.T.KASTHURI

BAI

FALGUNI
CHAKRABORTY

GOPA BHAUMIK
KUMAR DORTHI

LOV KUMAR
MAINEJAR
YADAV

MAYUKH
SARKAR

NABAJYOTI
MAZUMDAR

NAVEEN
CHANDRA

NIDHI GUPTA

POOJA SHARMA

PRAMIT
MAZUMDAR

PRANESH DAS

PRATEEP
UPADHYAY

RUHUL AMIN
S
GOPIKRISHNAN

SANJAY SAXENA

SUVADIP
BATABYAL

Gen

Gen

Gen

OBC

SC

Gen

OBC

Gen
SC
SC

Gen

OBC

Gen

SC

SC

OBC

Gen

Gen

SC

SC

Gen

OBC

OBC

Gen
Gen

No/Less Teaching/Research experience
from Institute/Industry of repute.

No/Less Teaching/Research experience
from Institute/Industry of repute.

No/Less teaching experience in Pay-
Scale.

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

No/Less Teaching/Research experience
from Institute/Industry of repute.

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).

No/Less valid experience.

No/Less Teaching/Research experience
from Institute/Industry of repute.

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).

No/Less valid experience.
No/Less valid experience.

No/Less valid experience.
No/Less teaching experience in Pay-
Scale.

Post doctoral fellowship (PDF) experience
not from QS/THE within 500 ranked
institute.

No/Less teaching experience in Pay-
Scale.

No/Less valid experience.

No/Less teaching experience in Pay-
Scale.

No/Less teaching experience in Pay-
Scale.

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).

No/Less valid experience.

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).



43 | NITJISR/RA/AG3/CSE/0004

44 NITJSR/RA/AG3/CSE/0022

b

Asst. Registrar,
Establisment Section

TAPAN
CHOWDHURY

TIRTHANKAR
GAYEN

Gen

Gen

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100) and Credit point
less than 20.

Proof to support some of the claimed
Credit Point not attached.

Registrar



