

## Ref. No - NITJSR/ESS/CD/2022-23/418

Date - 02/07/2022

List of Provisionally Ineligible Candidates for the Test/Interview to the post of Assistant Professor, AGP-8000 vide Advt. No. - NITJSR/ESS/CD/2021-22/1622 and NITJSR/ESS/CD/2022-23/199

## **Department - Computer Science and Engineering**

SI#	Application Number	Name	Category	Remarks
1	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0074	ANANT VITTHALRAO NIMKAR	Gen	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).
2	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0043	ANSHUL VERMA	SC	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
3	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0076	APURBA DAS	Gen	No/Less Teaching/Research experience from Institute/Industry of repute.
4	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0073	ASHUTOSH MISHRA	Gen	No proof of experience.
5	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0040	BANAVATH BALAJI NAIK	ST	No/Less valid experience.
6	NITJSR/SD/AG3/MCA/0002	BRIJESH KUMAR CHAURASIA	OBC	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
7	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0060	BUNIL KUMAR BALABANTARAY	Gen	No/Less valid experience.
8	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0009	CHINNARAO KURANGI	ST	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
9	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0044	DHARMVEER KUMAR YADAV	OBC	No/Less teaching experience in Pay- Scale.
10	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0007	DIBYAJYOTI GUHA	Gen	Credit point less than 20.
11	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0048	DINESH KUMAR PRADHAN	OBC	No/Less Teaching/Research experience from Institute/Industry of repute.
12	NITJSR/SD/AG3/MCA/0003	DR ANAND MOHAN	OBC	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
13	NITJSR/RA/AG3/MCA/0009	DR. ARUN KUMAR MARANDI	ST	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).
14	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0030	DR. BANAVATH BALAJI NAIK	ST	No/Less teaching experience in Pay- Scale.
15	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0061	dr. Dhananjoy Bhakta	SC	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).
16	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0029		SC	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).
17	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0054	DR. DILIP KUMAR CHOUBEY	Gen	No/Less valid experience.

18	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0058	DR. GITOSREE KHAN	Gen	No/Less Teaching/Research experience from Institute/Industry of repute.
19	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0038	DR. P. DILEEP KUMAR REDDY	Gen	No/Less Teaching/Research experience from Institute/Industry of repute.
20	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0013	DR. PAWAN KUMAR SINGH	Gen	No/Less teaching experience in Pay- Scale.
21	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0039	DR. PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV	OBC	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).
22	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0042	DR. SHIBSANKAR DAS	SC	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
23	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0026	DR. SUJAY SAHA	Gen	No/Less Teaching/Research experience from Institute/Industry of repute.
24	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0010	DR.P.T.KASTHURI BAI	OBC	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
25	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0033	FALGUNI CHAKRABORTY	Gen	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).
26	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0028	GOPA BHAUMIK	SC	No/Less valid experience.
27	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0044	KUMAR DORTHI	SC	No/Less Teaching/Research experience from Institute/Industry of repute.
28	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0012	LOV KUMAR	Gen	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).
29	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0038	MAINEJAR YADAV	OBC	No/Less valid experience.
30	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0070	MAYUKH SARKAR	Gen	No/Less valid experience.
31	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0035	NABAJYOTI MAZUMDAR	SC	No/Less valid experience.
32	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0033	NAVEEN CHANDRA	SC	No/Less teaching experience in Pay- Scale.
33	NITJSR/RA/AG3/MCA/0006	NIDHI GUPTA	OBC	Post doctoral fellowship (PDF) experience not from QS/THE within 500 ranked institute.
34	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0080	POOJA SHARMA	Gen	No/Less teaching experience in Pay- Scale.
35	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0011	PRAMIT MAZUMDAR	Gen	No/Less valid experience.
36	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0063		SC	No/Less teaching experience in Pay- Scale.
37	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0015	PRANESH DAS	SC	No/Less teaching experience in Pay- Scale.
38	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0023	PRATEEP UPADHYAY	Gen	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
39	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0045	RUHUL AMIN	OBC	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).
40	NITJSR/SD/AG3/CSE/0003	S GOPIKRISHNAN	OBC	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).
41	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0064	SANJAY SAXENA	Gen	No/Less valid experience.
42	NITJSR/22/AG3/CSE/0008	SUVADIP BATABYAL	Gen	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100 for any 2 years).

43	NITJSR/RA/AG3/CSE/0004	TAPAN CHOWDHURY	Gen	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100) and Credit point less than 20.
44	NITJSR/RA/AG3/CSE/0022	TIRTHANKAR GAYEN	Gen	Proof to support some of the claimed Credit Point not attached.

Asst. Registrar, Establisment Section

1002

Registrar